
2.20.10 50m Pistole - Herren I

1. SSK Wiesloch 1517  
Konstantin Günther 519 
Meike Winkler 510 
Karsten Hey 488 

2. SSK Weinheim 1465  
Paul Kühn 513 
Helge Rönnau 484 
Waldemar Dick 468 

3. SSK Sinsheim 1401  
Heinrich Wagenblaß 490 
Gerd Häuselmann 461 
Thorsten Schimmer 450 

2.20.10 50m Pistole - Herren I  

1. Günther,  Konstantin SSK Wiesloch 90 86 89 84 83 87 519
2. Kühn,  Paul SSK Weinheim 86 92 84 86 79 86 513
3. Barner,  Daniel SSK Pforzheim 82 87 85 83 88 85 510
4. Winkler,  Meike SSK Wiesloch 90 80 83 85 91 81 510
5. Stathel,  Stephan SSK Pforzheim 84 86 76 87 83 80 496
6. Wagenblaß,  Heinrich SSK Sinsheim 80 78 85 77 83 87 490
7. Hey,  Karsten SSK Wiesloch 80 78 86 73 89 82 488
8. Rönnau,  Helge SSK Weinheim 81 81 84 77 81 80 484
9. Dick,  Waldemar SSK Weinheim 75 78 75 81 83 76 468

10. Häuselmann,  Gerd SSK Sinsheim 72 81 74 79 80 75 461
11. Schimmer,  Thorsten SSK Sinsheim 76 83 71 70 71 79 450

2.52.10 GK-Pist./Rev. - Herren I

1. SSK Wiesloch 1147  
Thomas Merx 387 
Gerd Korn 383 
Thomas Pecoroni 377 

2. SSK Karlsruhe 1122  
Kai Schlünz 380 
Reinhard Schorpp 375 
Hans-Ulrich Haury 367 

3. SSK Bruchsal 1105  
Andreas Speckert 385 
Stefan Semisch 370 
Franz Haag 350 

4. SSK Pforzheim 1095  
Marco Essig 376 
Yannick Buch 355 

5. SSK Sinsheim 1088  
Christoph Schneider 377 
Jürgen Irro 369 
Tobias Knopf 342 
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2.52.10 GK-Pist./Rev. - Herren I  

1. Merx,  Thomas SSK Wiesloch 49 48 50 50 50 48 387
2. Speckert,  Andreas SSK Bruchsal 48 48 49 49 49 46 385
3. Korn,  Gerd SSK Wiesloch 47 47 50 50 49 46 383
4. Henny,  Sascha SSK Heidelberg 49 43 47 50 48 49 380
5. Schlünz,  Kai SSK Karlsruhe 46 48 46 49 48 49 380
6. Pecoroni,  Thomas SSK Wiesloch 47 45 47 47 47 49 377
7. Schneider,  Christoph SSK Sinsheim 48 47 50 49 49 40 377
8. Essig,  Marco SSK Pforzheim 45 46 48 47 49 48 376
9. Schorpp,  Reinhard SSK Karlsruhe 47 46 50 45 48 48 375

10. Semisch,  Stefan SSK Bruchsal 44 45 48 47 48 46 370
11. Irro,  Jürgen SSK Sinsheim 47 40 47 49 47 48 369
12. Haury,  Hans-Ulrich SSK Karlsruhe 49 43 48 48 41 47 367
13. Iles,  Stevan SSK Pforzheim 48 48 44 43 47 45 364
14. Buch,  Yannick SSK Pforzheim 47 48 41 43 41 42 355
15. Bäuerle,  Thomas SSK Neckartal 46 45 41 46 46 40 354
16. Haag,  Franz SSK Bruchsal 43 45 47 47 35 46 350
17. Knopf,  Tobias SSK Sinsheim 40 42 45 46 35 48 342
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